Ne

damnnua Uma
1 MvHatynnuH  anu
2 XabubynnuHa Aunspa
3 Mwuaccapos  Uckanaep
4 bekmyp3aeBa Jlmausa
5 Bepus EBreHumn
6 Xy3uH AliHyp

Knacc o6y bann
8
8
9
10
10
10

Cratyc

43 npusep
40 y4yacTHUK
7 YY4acCTHUK
21 yyacTHUK
19 yyacTHUK
6 y4yacTHUK

Yuutenb

YepHoBa CeeTtnaHaPag
YepHoBa CeeTtnaHaPag
YepHosa CeeTtnaHaPaz
Bnacosa EneHaBnagur
Bnacosa EneHaBnagur
Bnacosa EneHaBnagur



IMKOBHA
IMKOBHA
IMKOBHA
WMpPOBHA
WMPOBHA
WMpPOBHA



